DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

2019-928776

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

05/08/2019 09:36 AM

Pgs=3

DAY R. WILLIAMS, ESQ



	00090609201909287760030033
	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
	\ \
APN 1420-18-113-119	\ \
	\ \
APN	\ \
	\ \
APN	
AFN	<
	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
AFFIDAVIT	DEATH OF TRUSTEE
	F DOCUMENT
11122 0	I BOCOINEAU
_	
	document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for
recording does not contain personal information of any	y person or persons. (NRS 239B.030)
. / /	
XI, the undersigned, hereby affirm that the attached of	locument, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for
recording does contain personal information of a personal law: NRS 440.380	on or persons as required by law. State specific
141.5 440.500	- \ \
Signature Signature	Day R. Williams, Attorney
Signature	Print Name & Title
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
Day R. Williams, Esq.	
7 /	
1 CO1 Fairming Drive Smith C	
1601 Fairview Drive, Suite C	

Carson City, NV 89701

A.P.N. 1420-18-113-119

Mail tax statements to: Judith Webster, Trustee 925 Amador Circle Carson City, NV 89705

AFFIDAVIT—DEATH OF TRUSTEE

STATE OF NEVADA)		
):ss		
CARSON CITY)		

JUDITH WEBSTER, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: That JOSEPH WEBSTER, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as JOE WEBSTER named as one of the parties in that certain Quitclaim Deed dated March 9, 2004 signed by Joe Webster and Judy Webster holding Trustees of THE JOSEPH AND JUDITH WEBSTER LIVING TRUST, recorded as Instrument No. 0606770 in Book 0304 Page 04233, on March 9, 2004 at the Official Records of Carson City, Douglas County, State of Nevada, covering the following described property situated in Douglas County, State of Nevada, commonly known as 925 Amador Circle, Carson City, Nevada, more particularly described as:

LOT 150, IN BLOCK C, OF SILVERADO HEIGHTS NO. 2, ACCORDING TO THE MAP THEREOF, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA, ON JUNE 20, 1979, IN BOOK 679, PAGE 1486, AS DOCUMENT NO. 33717.

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

JUDITH WEBSTER is now the sole Trustee of THE JOSEPH AND JUDITH

WEBSTER LIVING TRUST.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me

this 7 May, 2019

by JUDITH WEBSTER.

NOTARY BUILT

ROBIN A. WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 94-3167-3 MY APPT. EXPIRES FEB. 19, 2022



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

)											
	LE NO. 4070405		CER	TIFICATE	OF DE	HTA			19004		_
TYPE OR PRINT IN	1a DECEASED-NAME (FIRST	,MIDDLE,LAST	SUFFIX)			12	DATE OF DEATH (TE FILE NUM	MBER TY OF DEATH	_
PERMANENT	1	Garvin	,	WEBST	ER	اً ا	,		Sa COUNT		
BLACK INK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATIO		3c HOSPITAL OR OT			either, give s	March 05,	ZUIS r Inst_indicate [OA OP/Emer	Douglas Rm 14 SEX	_
	Carson City	925 Amador		Gianon, girro t	Inpatient(Sp	ecify)	- N - N				
DECEDENT						act hirthdad a	b. UNDER 1 YEAR	Hom		Male	_
	White Yes - Mexican (Years)				78	MOS DAYS	HOURS MIN	S Feb	OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr) Druary 01, 1941		
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US name country)	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10 EDUCATION 11 MARITAL STATE									
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK	Oolorado		United States 14				Married Judith E GOSCH				
REGARDING COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	8102	The second of th				Most of	14b KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Manufacturing Ever in US Armed Forces? Yes				
ITEMS	15a RESIDENCE - STATE	15b. COUNTY		CITY, TOWN OR L		15d. STRE	ET AND NUMBER	nuiaciumi	The second second	15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes	
L	Nevada	Dot	uglas	Carson C	?itv	1	mador Circle		,	LIMITS (Specify Yes or No) NO	
PARENTS	16 FATHER/PARENT - NAME			<u> </u>		MOTHER/PA	RENT - NAME (Firs	t Middle Last	Suffix)		_
ANLINIO		Manue	I LEAL			e e		atricia LUN		1	٩
	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Typ			18b MAILING AD			D No, City or Town,		_	1	
		WEBSTER			92	25 Amado	r Circle Carson				d
DISPOSITION	19a BURIAL, CREMATION, RE Crema		R (Specify) 19b. CEM			_{ME} on Service	15	19c LOCATIO	•		-
	20a FUNERAL DIRECTOR - S		Borron Astina on Such	75.	76.		- / /		on City Ne	evada 89701	
		LAWREN		LICENSE NUI		HIZUC NAME	AND ADDRESS OF	FACILITY 1 Funerals &	Cremation	ns	
	SIGNA	TÜRE AUTHE	NTICATED	FD3	304	1		npa Ln Carso		•-	
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND AD	DRESS			1	V					_
	A W 21a To the best of my king of the cause(s) stated (S	ignature & Title) NITA SC	occurred at the time, of SIGNATURE HWARTZ MD	late and place and de AUTHENTICAT	en le H	22a. On the ba at the time, da	asts of examination and te and place and due to	Vor investigation, o the cause(s) sta	in my opinion o ted. (Signature	death occurred & Title)	
CERTIFIER	ខ្ញុំ <u>March 08, 2019</u>		- 10	7:32	Compl		SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)		c HOUR OF I	DEATH	
	유병 (Type or Print)	/. /		- N	1- 1		OUNCED DEAD (Mo	W.	e PRONOUN	ICED DEAD AT (Hour)	
	23a NAME AND ADDRESS OF	CERTIFIER (P Nita Schwar	HYSICIAN, ATTENDIN tz MD 710 W. W	iG PHYSICIAN, MĒ √ashington St.	DICAL EXAI Carson C	MINER, OR C itv. NV 89	ORONER) (Type or 9703	Print)	23b. LICENS	SE NUMBER 9114	
REGISTRAR	24a REGISTRAR (Signature)		GELICA RAMI		24b DATI	RECEIVED	BY REGISTRAR	24c DEATH	DUE TO COM	MUNICABLE DISEASE	_
			TURE AUTHENTIC		(Mo/Day/\	^{'r)} Mar	rch 08, 2019	, Y	≘s 🔲	NO X	
CAUSE OF	25 IMMEDIATE CAUSE	(ENTER ON	LY ONE CAUSE PER	LINE FOR (a), (b),	AND (c))			<u> </u>	Interval b	etween onset and death	_
DEATH	100	. 1	old Dendritic C	ell Neoplas	m						
	DUE TO, OR .	AS A CONSEQU	JENCE OF						Interval b	etween onset and death	-
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH	<u>(b)</u>	\							<u> </u>		_
GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE	DUE TO, OR	AS A CONSEQ	JENCE OF			_/			Interval b	etween onset and death	
STATING THE > UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	(c) DUE TO, OR	AS A CONSEQU	JENCE OF:		/				Interval b	petween onset and death	ĩ
7.00	(d)		1			r			į		
/ /	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN	CONDITIONS	Conditions contributing	g to death but not re	sulting in the	underlying o	ause given in Part 1.			27. WAS CASE	_
/ /			The state of the s		and the same of th			Yes or I	No)	REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No) NO	:
	28a ACC , SUICIDE, HOM , UNDET OR PENDING INVEST (Specify)	28b. DATE OF	INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)	28c. HOUR OF INJ	JURY 28d	DESCRIBE HO	OW INJURY OCCURRED			1,	_
1 1	(Α.		ļ			•			

STATE REGISTRAR

VRS-Rev-20120523a

STATE



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specity 28f, PLACE OF INJURY- At home, farm, street, factory, office 28g. LOCATION

building, etc. (Specify)

DATE ISSUED:

MAR 11 2019

STATE REGISTRAR

STREET OR R F.D. No.



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.